
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Wednesday, ugust , : 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Cc: Lyn fontanilla; Jojo fontanilla; 

erwin dela cruz 
Subject: Schedule Aug 19-31, 2015 

Wed. Aug. 19, 2015 =orro-NY 

4:00pm Depart Albuquerque Mo fly with you) 

9:30pm Arrive =Y 

Thurs. Aug. 20, 2015 =Y 

2:00pm James Ce to install drive in the basement 

2:30pm James to meet with you re your laptop, Next viewing of LSJ and anything else you may =eed 

3:00pm Appt w/Rich & Darren 

Fri. Aug. 21, 2015 =Y 

Reminder: Rich =ahn on holiday Aug. 21, 24 back in office Tues. Aug. 25 

Sat. Aug. 22, 2015 =Y-PB 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive PB 

Sun. Aug. 23, 2015 =B 
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Mon. Aug. 24, 2015 =8-? 

Tues. =ug. 25, 2015 

Wed. Aug. 26, =015 

Thurs. =ug. 27, 2015 

Fri. Aug. 28, =015 

Reminder: Rich =ahn on holiday today, back in the office Mon. Aug. 31 

Sat. Aug. 29, =015 

Sun. Aug. =0, 2015 

Mon. =ug. 31, 2015 
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